
 

 

 

 

2024 Monthly HCBS Provider/State Discussions Schedule 

Wed, Jan 17, 2024, 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM, Register Link:     

 https://meetny.webex.com/weblink/register/reb2820955223e3c5d43a93090c21bdd4 

Wed, Feb 21, 2024, 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM, Register Link:   

https://meetny.webex.com/weblink/register/r0be59181943a69a0359baf10da90b716 

Wed, Mar 20, 2024, 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM, Register Link: 

https://meetny.webex.com/weblink/register/rb39fb266acd33bcdb7fb1ff07d90b264 

Wed, Apr 17, 2024, 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM, Register Link:  

 https://meetny.webex.com/weblink/register/r6ed90ce39aa1287e4b88a38418f2e643 

Wed, May 15, 2024, 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM, Register Link:  

https://meetny.webex.com/weblink/register/r0e9f65e5d9f69ebd2fa6eef508d47bd8 

Wed, Jun 19, 2024, 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM, Register Link: 

https://meetny.webex.com/weblink/register/rf4ec2d97d0d95fb8613a0f051cab7ad4 

Wed, Jul 17, 2024, 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM, Register Link:  

https://meetny.webex.com/weblink/register/rec597de9253eadc7de2de487a182092e 

Wed, Aug 21, 2024, 1:00 PM - 2:30 PM, Register Link: 

https://meetny.webex.com/weblink/register/ree8f48e3d741f4ce7328e9cc74385234 

Wed, Sep 18, 2024, 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM, Register Link:  

https://meetny.webex.com/weblink/register/rb818e19e2da8930a3d5aff99c5657786 

Wed, Oct 16, 2024, 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM, Register Link:  

https://meetny.webex.com/weblink/register/r65502cd9319e85e65f70dd237d826414 

Wed, Nov 20, 2024, 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM, Register link: 

https://meetny.webex.com/weblink/register/ra39b382a96278d03a6b9b1286b2243eb 

Wed, Dec 18, 2024, 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM, Register link: 

https://meetny.webex.com/weblink/register/r2d0416dbeef6fa0636f38d1b89156c45 
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In order to attend these meetings, participants are required to register for each meeting 

individually using the corresponding link above.  

Any questions or requests for agenda topics to be covered during these meetings can be sent to 
BH.Transition@health.ny.gov. 

mailto:BH.Transition@health.ny.gov

